PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Rain and snow sensor
Model ES-R226
Main features
• Rain and snow measurements
• The unique AC measuring
technology prevents the
oxidation reaction of the

Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
Order guide
ES-R226 Rain and snow Sensor
CODE Heating
W Automatic heating
N No heating function
CODE Signal output
1 Relay (normally open point) output
2 485 (Modbus-RTU protocol) output
3 485/relay (normally open point) output
ES-R226 W 2 Order example
Supply voltage 10~30V DC
Signal output 485, Relay Output
Maximum power consumption Normal power consumption: 0.4W
Heating power consumption: 2.4W
Storage Temperature -40℃~80℃
 Automatic heating function (optional) When heating, the temperature is strictly controlled within 40 C (default), so
as to prevent peroxidation caused by dry burning and prolong service life.
Heating Start Ambient Temperature ＜15℃(Default)
Temperature of probe operation -40℃~+120℃，default -40℃~+80℃
Maximum Heating Temperature 40℃(Default)
Output Relay with Load Capacity 250VAC 1A/30VDC 1A
Transmitter circuit operating temperature -20℃~+60℃, 0%RH~80%RH
Response time ＜0.5 second
IP IP68
Specification